18 000 – 20 000 KG @ 900 MM
H18-20XM-9, H18-20XMS-9
HIGH CAPACITY
FORKLIFT TRUCKS
2 3
a/2 a/2
l
e

7.10 Battery voltage/nominal capacity (V)/(Ah)
1.1 Manufacturer (abbreviation)
1.2 Manufacturer’s type designation
1.3 Drive: electric (battery or mains), diesel, petrol, fuel gas
8.1 Type of drive unit
8.2 Transmission manufacturer / type
8.6 Wheel drive / drive axle manufacturer / type
8.4 Service brake
8.5 Parking brake
PO
W
ER
 UN
IT
DE
SI
GN
AT
IO
N
DR
IV
E T
RA
IN
RATED CAPACITY
Load centre
Distance from front of forks
to centre of gravity of load.
Rated load
Based on 2 stage LFL mast
5300mm lift height DF - SS - FP
carriage with pin type fork guides.
Load centre
Distance from front of forks
to centre of gravity of load.
Rated load
Based on 2 stage LFL mast
5300mm lift height DF - SS - FP
carriage with QD hook type
fork guides.
R
at
ed
 lo
ad
 (k
g)
R
at
ed
 lo
ad
 (k
g)
Load centre (mm)
Load centre (mm)
H18XM-9, H18XMS-9
H18XM-9, H18XMS-9
H20XM-9, H20XMS-9
H20XM-9, H20XMS-9
 Cummins  QSB 6.7
 164   2,000
 172   1,800
  2,000
 949   1,400
 6  6,690
  On request
  120
 24  102
  HYSTER
  H18XMS - H20XM-9
  Diesel